

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

0 - S00004 SL: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD
ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD
5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD
#04-01, SUNTEC TOWER FIVE
SINGAPORE 038985

Inv.No. .. : D 7020230 Page 1
Inv.date . : 13/12/2021
WIP No. .. : 55328
Veh. In/Out:
*Tel.No. .. : 6529 9197
Reg.No. .. : FBS3609B / MTS V4
Reg.date . : 31/03/2021
Mileage .. : 6,563
Chassis No.: ZDM1A00AAMB001860
Variant... : MTS V4 S FULL

Closed by : Tony Alfred Desire D
Svc Consultant : 0988
Remarks :

Op.No	Description	CCC Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
NOTES	accident		0.00	0		F.O.C.	S
DUC0-1	To replace damaged parts caus	BT	3600.00	0		3600.00	S
DUCT-S	Number plate		30.00	0		30.00	S
56116331B	NUMBER PLATE SU	1.0 EA	64.40			64.40	S
56116341B	NUMBER PLATE SU	1.0 EA	57.50			57.50	S
50222291AA	REAR WHEEL RIM	1.0 EA	2331.80			2331.80	S
4381E011A	TRANSFER	1.0 EA	18.40			18.40	S
47111671C	PLATE	1.0 EA	218.30			218.30	S
47018261BA	REAR FRAME COMP	1.0 EA	689.20			689.20	S
47018271BA	REAR FRAME COMP	1.0 EA	689.20			689.20	S
85041471A	CLIP NUT	2.0 EA	5.60			11.20	S
86612111A	CUSHION, SEAT	1.0 EA	2.50			2.50	S
87211711A	PLUG	2.0 EA	2.10			4.20	S
87211041A	PLUG, RH	2.0 EA	7.80			15.60	S
87211051A	PLUG	2.0 EA	7.80			15.60	S
81910891AA	REAR WHEEL SPIN	1.0 EA	189.80			189.80	S
67740033A	CHAIN LINK	1.0 EA	42.40			42.40	S
72010513C	SCREW	5.0 EA	2.30			11.50	S
49720071AC	VALVE, TUBELESS	1.0 EA	21.30			21.30	S
70010591A	WHEEL RUNNER BU	2.0 EA	22.90			45.80	S
70010591A	WHEEL RUNNER BU	4.0 EA	22.90			91.60	S
84010422B	SEAL RING	2.0 EA	25.10			50.20	S
85211042D	BEARING	2.0 EA	38.50			77.00	S

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

0 - S00004 SL: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD
ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD
5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD
#04-01, SUNTEC TOWER FIVE
SINGAPORE 038985

Inv.No. .. : D 7020230 Page 2
Inv.date . : 13/12/2021
WIP No. .. : 55328
Veh. In/Out:
*Tel.No. .. : 6529 9197
Reg.No. .. : FBS3609B / MTS V4
Reg.date . : 31/03/2021
Mileage .. : 6,563
Chassis No.: ZDM1A00AAMB001860
Variant... : MTS V4 S FULL

Closed by : Tony Alfred Desire D
Svc Consultant : 0988
Remarks :

Op.No	Description	CCC Mech Qty	Price Disc% Pkg	Amount G
77244173B	SCREW	4.0 EA	1.40	5.60 S
77156698B	SCREW TCEIF M6X	1.0 EA	2.70	2.70 S
52510432B	LAMP, LICENSE P	1.0 EA	59.70	59.70 S
77240403C	SCREW	4.0 EA	0.90	3.60 S

COPY DOCUMENT

			Amount	8,349.10
			Amount	8,349.10
			GST @ 7 %	584.44
			Total Amount	8,933.54
			Less Amt Paid	0.00
			Nett Amount	8,933.54
Labour Total	3,630.00			
Parts Total	4,719.10			
Package Total	0.00			

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated

Inquiries to invoice must be lodged within 14 days from inv.date.

This is a computer generated invoice, no signature is required.